DM Pa Norasjon

Resultat

Aldre dam Juniorer
Emma Forsberg - Degefors AFK
Dam Seniorer

1. Nadine Morrison - NGF

2. Jessica Larsson - NGF

3.Tuula Pesonen - Karlskoga

4 .Annika Strandell Lindblad - Trollfisken

Dam Veteraner

1. Ulla Lewau - FK Hallekroken

2. Gullan Malmkyvist - FK Hallekroken
3. Berit Eriksson - FK Hallekroken
4. Inger Ekbom - NGF

5. Anita Varnberg - Trollfisken

6. Barbro Andersson - Fellingsbro
7. Jorunn Vailiola - Karlskoga
Aldre Damveteraner

1. Siv Hard - NGF

2. Méarta Sterner - NGF

3. Aino Persson - Laxa

4. Maj-lis Stenkvist - Karlskoga

5. Linnea Andersson - Fellingsbro
Yngre Herrjuniorer

1. Pontus Lindblad - Trollfisken

2. Viktor Lindblad - Trollfisken
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3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

Emil Pistol - Degefors
Markus Lundberg - Degefors
Leo Lindholm - NGF

Philip Jansson - Degefors

Adam Jansson - Degefors

Aldre Herrjuniorer

1.

Johnny Bergman - NGF

Herr Seniorer

1.

2.

8.

9.

Per Nilsson - NGF

Jan-Erik Stange - Orebro Metarna

. Jesper Norell - NGF

. UIf Eriksson - NGF

. Jesper Dyberg - NGF

. Pertti Pirttijarvi - Hallekroken

. Erik Tikkanen - Karlskoga

Ari Munnukka - Karlskoga

Jorma Laasanen - Fellingsbro

10. Kurt-Arne Larsson - Orebro Metarna

11

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

. Pelle Antonsson - NGF

P-O Eriksson - NGF

UIf Stenquist - Karlskoga

Pelle Oikemus - Hallekroken

Nils Loven - NGF

Hakan Tuominen - Orebro Metarna
Anders Bergstrom - Trollfisken

Leif Eriksson - NGF

Sami Méckelstrand - Karlskoga
Greger Karlsson - Gétlunda

Hans Géran Henrysson - NGF
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22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

20.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

Per Hall - Orebro Metarna
Tomas Fallman - Karlskoga
Hakan Jansson - Orebro Metarna
Mats Stengarn - Gétlunda
Leif Wangelin - Trollfisken
Joakim Gustafsson - Trollfisken
Robert Gustfasson - Laxa
Bjorn Olsson - Trollfisken
Vejo Hynynen - Linde Pirka
Kenneth Larsson - Mullhyttan
Peter Andersson - NGF
Kenneth Hansson - NGF
Peter Pistol - Degefors
Daniel Magnusson - NGF
Roger Eriksson - Laxa
Mikael Andersson - Frovi
Kjell Andersson - Hallekroken
Ove Rosen - Asbro

Janne Johansson - NGF
Mikael Fallman - Karlskoga
Kenneth Cederborg - NGF
Esko Timonen - Degefors
Inge Jansson - Trollfisken
Bodrje Rehn - Linde Pirka

Jan Magnusson - NGF

Mats Olsson - Laxa

Jokka Lahtela - Trollfisken

George Karlsson - Gétlunda
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Herr veteraner

1.

8.
9.
10
11

12

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

Kent Svensson - Karlskoga

. Hans-Erik Johansson - NGF

. Christer Gustavsson - Orebro Metarna
. Jan-Erik Persson - NGF

. Reino Mujo - Degefors

. Seppo Makinen - Linde Pirka

. Harry Lind - NGF

Bengt Pettersson - NGF

KG Magnusson - NGF

. Tomas Sjostrom - Laxa

. Alf Sandberg - Degefors

. Arne Eriksson - Hallekroken
Soéren Stange - Hallekroken
Ingmar Larsson - NGF
Lars-Ingvar Dahl - Laxa
Jorma Kojo - Degefors

Arne Johansson - Lekeberg
Jan Norén - Hallsberg

Leif Karlsson - NGF

Jan Ostling - Trollfisken

Bo Lewau - Hallekroken
Lennart Wiker - Hallekroken
Jan Eriksson - Linde Pirka
Goran Georgsson - Hallekroken
Yngve Embertsen - Karlskoga
Ake Rydén - Garphyttan

Tarmo Lepisto - Linde Pirka
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28. KG Olsson - Fellingsbro

29. Johnny Skoglund - NGF

30. Arne Karlsson - Karlskoga

31

. Osmo Pajula - Linde Pirka

32. Leif Sundin - Karlskoga

33. Bengt Osterholm - Linde Pirka
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22.

dre Herrveteraner
Niilo Sanula - Fellingsbro

Viljo Ojala - Hallekroken

. Tojvo Lasanen - Fellingsbro
. Ake Hard - NGF

. Rolf Nordqvist - NGF

. Per Wiren - Fellingsbro

. Hans Larsson - Laxa

Osmo Turunen - Linde Pirka
Stig Ahlander - Fellingsbro

. Reijo Hakkanen - Linde Pirka
Sylve Stengarn - Gétlunda
Aarne Virtanen - NGF
Gunnar Persson - Laxa
Ville Vailiola - Karlskoga
Ingvar Bergstrom - NGF
Lauri Parkkila - Hallekroken
Kalevi Hajkara - Linde Pirka
S.0 Sterner - NGF

Gosta Karlsson - Asbro
Karl-Erik Backman - Frovi
Olle Gustavsson - NGF

Erling Adamsson - Gétlunda

930g
910g
846g
6929
6149

580g

44529
44129
36649
35329
3120g
3022g
2944g
27729
27444
255649
2548¢g
2520g
209649
2076g
19789
1820g
17729
16969
16749
1230g
11569

11569



23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

20.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

Ronald Stenqvist - Karlskoga

Juho Pesonen - Karlskoga

Leif Holmgren - Karlskoga

K.E Andersson - Fellingsbro
Sigge Gustavsson - NGF

Rajmo Kymalainen - Hallekroken
Erkki Lehtinen - Linde Pirka
Ragnar Eriksson - Gétlunda
Yngve Gustavsson - Hallekroken
Ingvar Abrahamsson - Karlskoga
Gunnar Eriksson - Gétlunda
Kjell Eriksson - Gétlunda

Johan Johansson - Karlskoga
Borje Gustavsson - NGF

Kalle Strandell - Trollfisken

Rune Andersson - Frovi
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